22° CIRCUIT INTERCLUBS ESQUI ALPI
Temporada 2013-2014
Classificacio INDIVIDUAL final

7 millors Millor Millor Millor Millor
resultats Punts GS  Man. SL Punts SL Punts GS Punts GS Man. SL  Punts SL Punts GS Man. SL Punts SL Punts GS  Man. SL Punts SL Punts GS Punts GS Punts GS Punts GS
Cat. Club TOTAL TOTAL 11-ene 12-ene 12-ene 18-ene 19-ene 01-feb 01-feb 02-feb 23-feb 23-feb 22-feb 01-mar 01-mar 02-mar 08-mar 16-mar 22-mar
1 LN118A0139 ORFILA FIONA uU14 ECC 175 293 15 25 0 25 0 0 0 1 25 25 12 25 0 20 25 25 10
2 LN116A1289 CUBARSI NATALIA uU14 sccC 155 216 25 25 25 12 15 20 15 15 25 20
3 LN167A0093 DEU SUSANA U14 MEGA 152 188 25 25 25 25 20 20 12 12 12
4 LN30A0199 CENDRA MARIA U14 CANMC 150 195 20 15 0 15 25 25 15 20 25
5 LN118A0142 GRAS CAMILA uU14 EEC 127 186 20 25 20 12 15 15 20 12 9 7 10
6 LN11A0338 MAYOR EMMA U14 AEP 110 138 2 10 10 10 8 7 3 20 20 20 8 20
7 LN11A0029 DE MONER NURIA U14 AEP 109 112 3 15 15 12 15 12 25 15
8 LN178A0079 AMATLLER MARIA u14 CEMT 101 125 12 1M 12 6 6 10 1 6 6
9 LN30A0178  PUJOL CARLA U14 CANMC 92 108 8 8 0 20 10 10 15 11
10 LN148A6256 CARRIERE MARTA U14  CAEI 76 76 10 20 20 15 1
11 LN178A1250 PERERA NURIA U14 CEMT 74 87 1 7 0 2 8 11 1 9] 4
12 LN178A0004 TURU SILVIA u14 CEMT 74 108 9 12 1M 1 1M 10 8 8 4 6 1
13 LN118A0146 CASTELLARNAU ALBA uU14 EEC 68 78 7 8 11 9 5 9 9 5 15
14 LN30A0208  ALBA INES U14 CANMC 68 88 7 1 9 15 3 4 5 9 10 7
15 LN167A0104 POCH CARLOTA U14 MEGA 66 66 10 7 9 10 1 15
16 LN30A0025 MEYA MERCE U14 CANMC 64 75 7 8 8 2 15 15 7 2 4 3
17 LN179A1970 PALLARES BERTA u14 CIM 57 62 1 6 7 8 10 5
18 LN190A1078 HEDO LUCIA uU14 CsC 55 55 4 5 6 9 12 10 9
19 LN179A1860 CATALAN NATALIA u14 CIM 44 46 1 9) 5 6 1 5 8
20 LN30A0003  CEBOLLERO ARIADNA U14 CANMC 42 42 3 5 3 2 " 12 6
21 LN178A0003 CALVET MARIA uU14 CEMT 39 44 6 1 0 5 5 6 5 5 4
22 LN144A1848 GIRALT JULIA U14 CEPP 34 34 4 0 6 9 3 12
23 LN144A2026 GUTIERREZ ALEXANDRA uU14 CEPP 33 33 1 3 5 6 7 2 )
24 LN190A2595 PEREZ ANGELA u14 CsC 28 28 8 9 "
25 LN146A0253 BIELSA ELIA U14 GER 25 25 10 11 4
26 LN148A0151 CATALAN ANDREA U14  CAEI 25 25 7 8 10
27 LN183A0002 ADELL SOFIA U14 CEAP 22 22 1 6 7 8
28 LN179A0169 ALONSO INES u14 CIM 22 22 12 2 8
29 LN146A2844 FONDEVILA MAR U14 GER 19 19 11 8
30 LN179A0002 DE IGNACIO-SIMO BLANCA u14 CIM 18 18 9 7 2
31 LN123A2014 SOLE LAIA uU14 SOL 18 18 1 €]
32 LN178A0304 GIBERT MARIONA uU14 CEMT 14 14 5 9 0
33 LN144A2382 BALLESTER ANNA U14 CEPP 13 13 2 4 7
34 LN30A0028 CONTRERAS LAURA U14 CANMC 1 11 1 3 1 2 2
35 LN160A2955 HERNANDEZ BLANCA U14 CEAC 9 9 3 3 3
36 LN30A0007 DOMINGO MIREIA U14 CANMC 8 8 4
37 LN167A0002 FONT NURIA U14 MEGA 8 8 8
38 LN178A1302 JOVER GEORGINA U14 CEMT 8 8 4
39 LN30A0244  GARCES CRISTINA U14 CANMC 6 6 6
40 LN30A0239  MIARNAU ALEJANDRA U14 CANMC 5 5 5
41 LN30A0017  MILLAN MARIA U14 CANMC 5 5 1 1 3
42 LN167A0005 BOFILL ANNA U14 MEGA 3 3 3
43 LN30A0021 RODRIGUEZ CLARA U14 CANMC 2 2 2
44 LN175A0162 SOLE CLARA U14  ELIT 1 1 1
45 LN30A0008  ESTADELLA MARIA U14 CANMC 0 0
46 LN30A0133  PARES CARLA U14 CANMC 0 0
1 LN30A0203 PONS ALEJANDRO U14 CANMC 170 236 1" 25 25 25 20 20 25 25 15
2 LN160A0272 ARANGO GONZALO U14 CEAC 147 217 20 25 25 9 20 4 12 12 12 12 25 20
2 LN101A0151 SERRA JULIA u14 PC 147 1565 20 20 12 8 20 25



4 LN183A2788
5 LN101A0382
6 LN11A0031
7 LN183A1850
8 LN178A1304
9 LN160A0473
10 LN143A0209
11 LN179A0201
12 LN30A0210
13 LN190A2335
14 LN178A1304
15 LN144A2024
16 LN167A0081
17 LN160A0473
18 LN167A0101
19 LN158A0411
20 LN179A0023
21 LN178A2695
22 LN30A0009
23 LN30A0122
24 LN30A0193
25 LN118A0148
26 LN160A0367
27 LN178A1249
28 LN30A0027
29 LN101A6966
30 LN30A0210
31 LN183A2840
32 LN146A0181
33 LN143A1118
34 LN146A1019
35 LN178A0008
36 LN30A0O11
37 LN30A168
38 LN167A0079
39 LN143A2269
40 LN11A0068
41 LN160A0367
42 LN178A1305
43 LN143A0011
44 LN179A0111
44 LN80A0003
46 LN30A0168
47 LN30A0034
47 LN30A0024
47 LN178A0007
47 LN123A2227
47 LN123A0197
47 LN183A0012

1 LN101A0345
2 LN101A0089
3 LN30A0164
4 LN101A0030
5 LN116A1290
6 LN30A0216
7 LN167A0489
8 LN101A6447
9 LN148A6255
10 LN101A1055

SANCHEZ
BAJONA
BADIA
GONZALEZ
TERRADES
TORRAS
BADIA
CASES
BELART
BASTARRICA
MOLINS
GUITERREZ
IBANEZ
PELLICER
COoLOM
MASIA
HERRERA
VERDU
FIGUEROLA
DOMENECH
MESTRE
CASTELLARNAU
VERGES
FONTANELLA
CONTRERAS
LANCHO
TORRES
XAPELI
BONNIN
MITJANS
HERRERO
BENOSA
ISERTE
MORAGAS
MAMPEL
MORA
YENES
PEREZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
BARENBLIT
POCH
MORAGAS
BUSQUETS
CONDOMINES
GALLEGO
ROSELL
TERRICABRAS
VIDAL

TORRENT
ORFILA
MASSAGUE
GELI
CUBARSI
VICTOR
ESCRIVA
SERRA
CARRIERE
ADELL

GUILLERMO
ARNAU
EDUARD
MIGUEL
PATXI
PAU
ALVARO
ALBERT
ORIOL
INIGO
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11 LN30A0155
12 LN30A0167
13 LN148A0275
14 LN30A0153
15 LN178A0036
16 LN30A2696
17 LN160A2898
18 LN101A1059
19 LN101A0101
20 LN148A0086
21 LN52A0501
22 LN178A0120
23 LN123A2228
24 LN116A1287
25 LN30A2172
26 LN179A1909
27 LN30A0209
28 LN11A0336
29 LN141A0002
30 LN30A0186
31 LN30A0014
32 LN148A6257
33 LN146A0003
34 LN30A0211
35 LN30A0235
36 LN30A0227
37 LN190A0082
38 LN101A0214
39 LN146A0101
40 LN183A0039
41 LN116A1147
42 LN175A0161
43 LN101A0093
44 LN178A0006

1 LN160A2907
2 LN160A0251
3 LN101A0014
4 LN160A1822
5 LN167A0326
6 LN30A2167
7 LN11A0069
8 LN118A0141
9 LN179A1859
10 LN148A0168
11 LN148A0512
12 LN167A0074
13 LN160A1908
14 LN160A1896
15 LN11A0344
16 LN160A0338
17 LN160A0140
18 LN160A0338
19 LN52A0002
20 LN30A0217
21 LN148A1491
22 LN183A2789
23 LN178A2689
24 LN148A0507
25 LN158A6813

MANA
LAUCIRICA
JUBANY
BOIX
COMAS
QUINGLES
HERNANDEZ
SELMA
VALLS
MASIP
RAFEL
GIBERT
ROSELL
BELLSOLA
HERNANDEZ
IBERN
TORRES

DE MONER
PUJOL
MILLAN
MASANA
COSTA
ARQUES
PELLICER
PUIGVENTOS
CANTON
BIARGE
TORVA
FRANCES
VILATARSANA
TAPIA

SOLE
LABARTA
GALLEGO

BISBE
LLOVERA
MUXI
MARTIN
PINOL
CERVERA
GALOFRE
INGLES
CATALAN
CONSUL
TORNE
POCH
POU
MORENO
CASTELLS
JIMENEZ
GOMEZ
ESTALELLA
ABADIA
TORRAS
ARBOLEYA
SANCHEZ
ARAU
VALLEJO
MOLAS

M° PIA
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CLARA
MARTA
BERTA
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MERITXELL
BERTA
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JOANA
CRISTINA
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MIREIA
BLANCA
MARIA
ANNA
ARIADNA
ANNA
CLARA
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MARINA
EMMA
VALERIA
MARIA
SOFIA
HELENA
NURIA
HELENA
INGRID
NATALIA

ALBERT
MAX
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DAVID
DIDAC
DAVID
JUAN
MARC
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PABLO
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SoL
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AEP
CQUIE
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CANMC
CAEI
GER
CANMC
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Csc
PC
GER
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ScC
ELIT
PC
CEMT
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26 LN148A0001
27 LN146A2843
28 LN118A0152
29 LN52A0142

30 LN116A1288
31 LN179A1914
32 LN178A1329
33 LN101A0089
33 LN30A0020

35 LN179A0005
36 LN146A1403
36 LN143A1104
38 LN183A2666
39 LN178A1309
40 LN160A0320
41 LN143A0109
42 LN30A0223

43 LN160A1884
43 LN101A0451

1 LN30A0030
2 LV30A1157
3 LN190A0453
4 LN116A2570
5 LN148A0007
6 LN148A1388
6 LV42A2088
8 LN148A0421
9 LN52A0303

1 LN179A0183
1 LN178A0247
3 LN183A0027
4 LN101A0039
5 LN148A0386
5 LN30A0246

7 LN52A6414

7 LN101A0039
9 LN190A2893
9 LN30A0252

1 LN52A0007
2 LN52A0302

1 LN30A0045

2 LN183A0011
3 LN183A0235
4 LN160A0471
5 LN178A0246
6 LN183A0008
7 LN118A0004
8 LN118A0003
9 LN183A0026
10 LN51A0131
11 LN129A0289
12 LN118A1074
13 LN101A1056
14 LN118A0005
15 LN167A0095
16 LN30A0111

QUERALT ROBERTO
FONDEVILA ROGER
GOL ALEX
HANDELS MAARTEN
BOSCH JOEL
IZQUIERDO JORDI
TUDURI ERIK
BAYES MARC
QUINCOCES DAVID
PONS ALBERT
BONNIN ALEX
RATERA OSCAR
BUSQUETS RICARD
RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE
RUIZ HUGO
BUHIGAS ARNAU
GROVE OSCAR
MAS ARNAU
VIOLA JOSEP
PEIDRO LLUIS
BULBENA AGUSTIN
QUIROS ANGEL LLUIS
ROCA FRANCESC
RIBA XAVI
PLANAS JOAN
DURAN JOSEP M?
ORTEGA ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ RICARDO
GAVALDA MONICA
PESARRODONA MARTA
DE LA ENCARNACIC RAQUEL
AGUIRREZABAL BEGONA
PUIGREFAGUT MONTSE
LLUENT JUDITH
FERRERAS CRISTINA
CARBONELL ROSA M#
MELGOSA EVA
CUELLO ELISABET
MANEN CONCHA
RIGAU TERESA
SELGA JORDI
COMERE PATRICK
NAVARRO ALBERT
TORRAS PERE
GARCIA JORDI

GIL JUAN
ORFILA IGNASI
GOL FRANCESC
SOLDEVILA SANTI
MUNOZ JORDI
COMAS ANTONIO
MARTINEZ JORDI
ADELL PERE
BELART FRANCESC
DEU ALBERT
FUCALE ALBERTO
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17 LN158A0043
18 LN51A0356
19 LN183A0003
20 LN118A2808
21 LN183A0015
22 LN167A2857
23 LN148A0332
23 LN190A2330
23 LN129A0092
26 LN167A8322
27 LN190A0084
28 LN101A1049
29 LN30A0174
30 LN175A0463
31 LN175A1901
32 LN148A0002
33 LN183A0115
34 LN190A6271
35 LN179A0008
36 LN30A0241
36 LN51A0353
38 LN30A0248
39 LN30A0253
39 LN51A0157
41 LN183A0004
42 LN30A2755
42 LN51A0001
44 LN30A2082
45 LN30A0233

1 LN30A0218
2 LN52A1242
3 LN30A0138
4 LN52A0139
5 LN30A0171
6 LN167A0094
7 LN30A0015
8 LN144A2032
9 LN160A0012
10 LN101A2889
11 LN30A0150
12 LN30A0006
13 LN146A0325
14 LN148A2634
15 LN11A0337
16 LN52A0129
17 LN30A0151
18 LN123A2103
19 LN116A0290
20 LN30A0243
21 LN167A0006
22 LN167A0100
23 LN101A1060

1 LN30A0104
2 LN158A7177
3 LN101A0015
4 LN148A0045
5 LN30A0234
6 LN160A0010

SALA
BATLLE
ADELL
ROVIRA
TORDERA
ALABERN
CALZADO
CARDENES
ESCABIA
GARCIA
ABAD
CAUBET
MASSAGUE
NADAL
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PEREZ
BONCOMPTE
SANCHEZ
HERRERA
SAEZ
JARDI
BONALS

DE JUAN-MOLINA
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MAS
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VILA
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GISPERT
DEU
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RAMON
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ALBA
ROSA M#
ANNA
MAIA
CECILIA
JULIA
MARTA
JUDIT
MAR
ANNA
EMMA
PATRICIA
ANNA
JuDIT

MARC
JAN
MARC
LLUIS
GONZALO
TOMAS

VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET A

u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u1s
u18
u18
u18
u18

u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18

LMCE
CET
CEAP
EEC
CEAP
MEGA
CAEI
csC
UEC-M
MEGA
Ccsc
PC
CANMC
ELIT
ELIT
CAEI
CEAP
Ccsc
CiM
CANMC
CET
CANMC
CANMC
CET
CEAP
CANMC
CET
CANMC
CANMC

CANMC
CEVA
CANMC
CEVA
CANMC
MEGA
CANMC
CEPP
CEAC
PC
CANMC
CANMC
GER
CAEI
AEP
CEVA
CANMC
SOL
ScC
CANMC
MEGA
MEGA
PC

CANMC
LMCE
PC
CAEI
CANMC
CEAC

28888

170
165
130
127
123
109

N
o o

- W O N ® ® ©

187
155
183
137
145
116
97
87
86
83
149
118
75
75
95
72
79
65
87
52
52
45

227
292
237
127
143
109

25

25

15

25
10
12

25
20
15

25
1
10

25
20

10

25
20
12

15
10
1

25
20

25

20

20

25

25

25

25

20

1
20
12

25

25

20

25

11

20

10
1

20

25
12

15
12
1

20

10

25

15
20

20

20

15
12
25

20
25
20

20

10
12
25

25
20

20

11
25

25
15

20

25

20
15
20

1
12

25
20
15

20
10

25

20

10
11

25
20

20

15
25
20

10

20
15

20

15

25

20

15
10

25

20

15
11
10

25
20
15

25

11

15

20
10

20
15

25



7 LN158A7174

8 LN178A0119

9 LN160A0577
10 LN183A0013
11 LN179A2033
12 LN101A0090
13 LN167A0355
14 LN159A8226
15 LN190A2320
16 LN101A1047
17 LN179A0188
18 LN183A0040
19 LN148A2642
20 LN30A0236
21 LN190A0247
22 LN15917250
23 LN183A2665
24 LN118A0153
25 LN123A2210
26 LN183A0089
27 LN183A0089
28 LN143A0071
29 LN160A1933
30 LN101A0140
31 LN101A0141

1 LN30A0258
1 LN160A0003
3 LN30A0225

1 LN167A6888
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